
15/03 Simultané National Scolaires - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 SSMRQUE

2 MRSS+RAA QUE H6 20 20

3 HVYZIOS MARRASSE 8A 80 100

4 HZ+ETMIL VOYAIS E5 36 136

5 -UAIESJE LAIZE B7 34 170

6 AI+ENLTI JUSÉE A11 48 218

7 ABGLHSE ITALIEN 4C 85 303

8 -ILMEURO HÂBLES 3H 32 335

9 IL+ALAEO MOIREUR C2 21 356

10 AO+?EADN ALLIE 9G 21 377

11 O+NNNTOD AMENDÂ(T) 2B 29 406

12 O+EGWOIA DONNENT K5 32 438

13 EIOO+RIR SWAG 13A 28 466

14 IOR+TUDI NOIRE 8K 18 484

15 OU+UBHPF TRIDI A1 33 517

16 BFOPU+MS EUH 14A 39 556

17 MPSU+UV? FOB 7M 27 583

18 MU+EEGAF P(R)ÉVUS L1 31 614

19 AEGM+KOX PEUF 1L 27 641

20 GOX+RTTC MAKORÉ N4 36 677

21 GORTX+NE TEC 9M 20 697

22 GRT+EPCT EXON L11 28 725

23 GRTT+E CEP M13 24 749

GENÊT 14J 20 769


